DM Landermannschaften der Herren 2005

Vorrunde

Gruppe A

1

o O WN

Wirttemberg |

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

Sachsen
Niedersachsen
Saarland
Sachsen-Anhalt

Gruppe B

1

o O b~ WN

Wirttemberg Il
Hamburg

Hessen
Schleswig-Holstein
Sidbaden
Rheinland-Pfalz

Gruppe C

1

a b~ WODN

Brandenburg

Bayern

Berlin
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Thuringen

WUR
MVP
SAC
NDS
SAA
SAH

WUR
HAM
HES
SLH
SBA
RPF

BRA
BAY
BER
NRW
THU

Punkte:
Punkte:
Punkte:
Punkte:
Punkte:
Punkte:

Punkte:
Punkte:
Punkte:
Punkte:
Punkte:
Punkte:

Punkte:
Punkte:
Punkte:
Punkte:
Punkte:

29,0
21,0
19,0
18,0
9,0
9,0

24,0
24,0
18,0
18,0
13,0

8,0

25,0
24,0
24,0
18,0
14,0

Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:

Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:

Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:
Pins / Spiele:

4.617 /
4.574 |
4473/
4.227 |
4.100 /
3.988 /

4.878 /
4812/
4.649 /
4.561 /
4.383/
4435/

4.757 /
4.690 /
4.664 /
4.287 /
4.353/

19.11.2005

Erfurt - Forum am Anger

25
25
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25
25
25

25
25
25
25
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25

25
25
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Schnitt
Schnitt
Schnitt
Schnitt
Schnitt
Schnitt

Schnitt
Schnitt
Schnitt
Schnitt
Schnitt
Schnitt

Schnitt
Schnitt
Schnitt
Schnitt
Schnitt

184,68
182,96
178,92
169,08
164,00
159,52

195,12
192,48
185,96
182,44
175,32
177,40

190,28
187,60
186,56
171,48
174,12



